Fiber optic patch cords include duplex LC, SC, ST
and duplex MT-RJ connectors on both ends. Fiber

optic pigtails include simplex LC, SC and ST on one \\ - / /

end and open (unterminated) on the other end.
Patch cords and pigtails meet requirements of

TIA/EIA-568-C.3-1. The fiber connectors are FOCIS

compliant or compatible and meet the requirements

of TIA/EIA-455-21A.

technical information

Standards Compliant with: TIA/EIA 568-C.3-1 and ISO/IEC 11801
requirements: IEC-61754-7 (international)
TIA-604-5 (FOCIS-5)
UL 1666 (OFNR) flame ratings
Fiber size Patch cords and pigtails ~ 900um tight-buffered fiber
and type: include laser optimized 1.6mm or 3.0mm duplex zipcord jacketed cable

OMS3 fiber or OM1,

OM2, or OS1 fiber in:

1.8mm duplex zipcord jacketed cable

key features and bhenefits

100% performance tested

Assures that patch cords and pigtails are

standard compliant

Riser rated jacket

Meets UL 1666 (OFNR) flame rating for standard

compliant safety

Q.C. identification label

Quality control reference provides lifetime traceability of
test data

applications

NetKey® Riser (OFNR) Fiber Optic
Patch Cords

NetKey® Fiber Optic Pigtails

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:
SC to

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:
ST to

pigtail, 900um
buffered fiber:

NKFABNO11-NM*

NKFABNO13-NM*

NKFABNO12-NM*

¢ Provide interconnect and cross-connect of

applications in entrance facilities,

telecommunications rooms, data centers

and at the desk

e Support network applications to interconnect

pre-terminated cassettes in main
distribution, horizontal distribution and
equipment distribution areas

www.panduit.com

¢ Riser rated patch cords support installations
that require this flame rating in
specific environments

Patch cord part numbers are for riser (OFNR)
rated cable only

A Substitute for fiber type:

X (OM3 — 10Gig 50/125pm)

5 (OM2 — 50/125um)

6 (OM1 — 62.5/125um)

9 (OS1 - 9/125pm) and

* Substitute for length in meters:

Patch cords — 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m, and 10m
Pigtails — 1m, 2m, and 3m




Fiber Optic Patch Cord Detail
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o and e Product Line

NK = NetKey
e Fiber Product

F = Fiber
OFiver size

5 = 50/125um

6 = 62.5/125um

9 = Singlemode

X = 50/125ym OM3

e Cable Construction

B = 900pum
E =1.6mm
F =1.8mm
G =3mm
0 Flame Rating
R = Riser
L =LSZH
N = Non-rated

o and 0 Fiber Count

01 — 12 = No. of fibers

Related Products

e and 0 Connectors

1=LC
2=8T
3=8C
L = Duplex LC
S = Duplex SC

F = MTRJ/Female
N = Pigtail (no connector)

@ Unit of Measure
M = Meters

@ and @ Length

Length in Unit of Measure =

Patch cords are available in lengths of
1, 2, 3, 5 and 10 meters.

Pigtails are available in lengths of

1, 2, and 3 meters.

Ex: NKF5ERO2L — LMO1 = NetKey® Fiber Optic Patch Cords, 50/125pm,

1.6mm dia., riser rated, Duplex, LC to LC, 1 meter length

NetKey®
Fiber Optic Connectors

NetKey®
Enclosures

8
L |

NetKey®
Adapter Modules
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KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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